Item 8 Approval of Lease Agreement:                                                                    Revenue 
General Services Administration for Transportation Security Administration  

Approved 

Item 9 A Resolution Authorizing the Issuance of Not to Exceed Fifteen Million Dollars 
($15,000,000) New Orleans Aviation Board CFC Bond Anticipation Note in One 
or More Series in Order to Reimburse the Airport’s General Fund and/or Pay 
for Preliminary Expenditures and to Finance CFC Projects at the Louis 
Armstrong New Orleans International Airport; Authorizing Not to Exceed One 
Hundred Twenty Million Dollars ($120,000,000) of New Orleans Aviation Board 
Revenue and Refunding Bonds in One or More Series to Currently Refund the 
CFC Bond Anticipation Note and the Outstanding Series 2018 CFC Refunding 
Bonds; Approving an Amended and Restated Customer Facility Charge Master

[...]

Capital Improvements at the Louis Armstrong New Orleans International 
Airport; and Providing for Other Matters in Connection Therewith 
Approved; Todd Francis recused from vote.  

Item 15 A Resolution Authorizing the Parameter Sale and Issuance of Not to Exceed (1) 

One Hundred Twenty Million Dollars ($120,000,000) of New Orleans Aviation 
Board CFC Revenue and Refunding Bonds In One or More Series to Currently 
Refund the CFC Bond Anticipation Note and the Outstanding Series 2018 CFC 
Refunding Bonds in One or More Series and (2) Fifteen Million Dollars 
($15,000,000) of New Orleans Aviation Board CFC Bond Anticipation Note in 
One or More Series in Order to Finance CFC Projects at the Louis Armstrong 
New Orleans International Airport and/or to Reimburse the Airport’s General 
Fund and Pay for Preliminary Expenditures for Such CFC Projects;